4.83
(.190)
2
3
1
2
3
1

Standard Packaging ..... 50 pcs. per tube
Adjustment Tool .............................. H-90
Product Dimensions  How To Order
RJ24  F  L  202
Model
Characteristic
 F = ±100 ppm/°C Temp. Coeff. Max.
Terminal Style
Resistance Code
REV. 04/14
TOLERANCES: ± 0.25       EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
 (.010)
RJ24FL
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
MIL-PRF-22097
Standard Resistance Table
 Resistance Resistance
 (Ohms) Code
 10 100
 20 200
 50 500
 100 101
 200 201
 500 501
 1,000 102
 2,000 202
 5,000 502
 10,000 103
 20,000 203
 25,000 253
 50,000 503
 100,000 104
 200,000 204
 250,000 254
 500,000 504
 1,000,000 105
Common Dimensions
RJ24FP/RJR24FP
 How To Order
RJR24  F  W  502  R
Model
Characteristic
 F = ±100 ppm/°C Temp. Coeff. Max.
Terminal Style
Resistance Code
Failure Rate
 M = 1.0 %
 P = 0.1 %
 R = 0.01 %
MIL-PRF-39035
RJ24FX/RJR24FX
RJ24FW/RJR24FW
1 3 GREEN
CW
CLOCKWISE
YELLOW
CCW
2 WIPERRED
AVA
ILA